‭APPROVAL SHEET‬
‭Product Name‬ ‭: Thick Film High / Triple Power‬
‭Chip Resistor‬
‭Part No.‬ ‭: TWR‬
‭Description‬ ‭: Size 0402~2512‬
‭For more contact information, please refer to our website:‬ ‭www.rideetech.com‬
‭Thick Film‬‭High / Triple Power‬‭Chip Resistor－TWR Series‬
‭■‬ ‭Applications‬

‭—Small size and light weight‬
‭—High quality , reliability‬
‭■‬ ‭Part Number Explanation‬
‭TWR‬ ‭0603‬ ‭J‬ ‭10R0‬ ‭T‬ ‭U‬
‭　‬ ‭　‬ ‭　‬ ‭　‬ ‭　‬ ‭　‬ ‭　‬ ‭　‬ ‭　‬
‭Product‬
‭Type‬
‭Size‬
‭(Inch)‬ ‭Tolerance‬ ‭Resistance‬ ‭Packaging‬ ‭Functional‬
‭Thick Film‬
‭Ultra‬
‭High Power‬
‭Chip Resistor‬
‭0402‬
‭0603‬
‭0805‬
‭1206‬
‭1210‬
‭2010‬
‭2512‬
‭D：±0.5%‬
‭F：±1%‬
‭G：±2%‬
‭J：±5%‬
‭0R00=0‬‭Ω‬
‭1R00=1‬‭Ω‬
‭1001=1K‬‭Ω‬
‭1004=1M‬‭Ω‬
‭T=Tape & Reel‬
‭S=Standard‬
‭U=‬‭Ultra High‬
‭(Triple) Power‬
‭M=Meet‬
‭AEC-Q200‬
‭■‬ ‭Standard Electrical Specifications‬
‭Item‬
‭Type‬
‭Rated‬
‭Power‬
‭at 70‬‭℃‬
‭Max‬
‭Working‬
‭Voltage‬
‭Max‬
‭Overload‬
‭Voltage‬
‭T.C.R.‬
‭(PPM/‬‭℃‬‭)‬
‭Resistance Range‬
‭F (±1%)‬ ‭J (±5%)‬
‭0402‬ ‭0.1 W‬ ‭50V‬ ‭100V‬
‭±200‬ ‭1Ω‬‭≦‬‭R‬‭≦‬‭9.76Ω‬ ‭1Ω‬‭≦‬‭R‬‭≦‬‭9.76Ω‬